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INTERNATIONAL FACULTY ‘Malaysia Boleh’
Best Endoscopic Video

CompetitionHwoon-Yong Jung
(Seoul, Korea)

Arthur Kaffes
(Sydney, Australia)

Kazuo Ohtsuka
(Tokyo, Japan)

Nonthalee Pausawasdi
(Bangkok, Thailand)

Thierry Ponchon
(Lyon, France)

Noriya Uedo
(Osaka, Japan)

Reuben Wong
(Singapore)

1. Participant must be affiliated to a medical centre 
 in Malaysia.

2. The format is as follows:
 Powerpoint presentation consisting of
  • Brief introduction: 1 minute
  • Video: 4 minutes
  • Conclusion: 1 minute

3. Six of the best videos will be chosen by a panel 
 to be presented during the Workshop and there 
 will be a question and answer session for 2 
 minutes

4. The judges will consist of three of the faculty 
 members and cash prizes will be awarded to 
 the best three videos.

ENQUIRIES:

MSGH SECRETARIAT
Unit 1.6, Level 1, Enterprise 3B
Technology Park Malaysia (TPM)

Jalan Innovasi 1, Lebuhraya Puchong - Sungei 
Besi, Bukit Jalil

57000 Kuala Lumpur
Wilayah Persekutuan

Tel: +603 8996 0700, 603 8996 1700,
603 8996 2700

Fax: +603 8996 4700
Email: secretariat@msgh.org.my

www.msgh.org.my

Endorsed By

The University of Malaya Medical Center Endoscopy Unit

is a World Endoscopy Organization Center of Excellence

2008-2014 and 2015-2020



PROGRAMME

0800 - 0830

0830 - 0900

0900 - 0930

0930 - 1000

1000 - 1030

1030 - 1100

1100 -  1230

1230 -  1330

1400 - 1600

1600 - 1630

1630 - 1800

1900 - 2200

6th April 2018 (Friday)

Registration Registration

Opening Ceremony

Guest of Honor: 
Vice Chancellor, University of Malaya

1530 - 1730
LIVE DEMONSTRATIONS

0910 - 0940
MSGH Special Lecture and University 

of Malaya Distinguished Lecture:
Therapeutic Endoscopy -

Building on Basics
Thierry Ponchon

1345 - 1450
‘Malaysia Boleh’ 
Best Endoscopic Video Competition
1450 - 1510
Balloon Assisted Enteroscopy - Tips
and Tricks   Kazuo Ohtsuka

1510 - 1530
Pushing the Boundaries of Endoscopic 
Resection - POEM, POET and Beyond   
Hwoon-Yong Jung

LIVE DEMONSTRATIONS

LUNCH / VISIT TRADE EXHIBITSLUNCH / VISIT TRADE EXHIBITS

TEA

Faculty Dinner
(by invitation only)

GIA “Get Together” Dinner

Workshop Dinner
Special Dinner Lectures
Supported by Servier

Venue: Hilton Kuala Lumpur

GIA Course

Special Guest Faculty: 

Hwoon-Yong Jung

TEA

GIA Course EUS Workshop

GIA Course
(continued)

EMR/ESD 
Workshop

Guest Faculty:
Hwoon-Yong Jung

Noriya Uedo

Basic Hands-on 
EUS Workshop

Guest Faculty:
Nonthalee 

Pausawasdi

7th April 2018 (Saturday) 8th April 2018 (Sunday)

Lectures
0830 - 0850
Optimizing the Yield of EUS Guided 
Tissue Acquisition   Nonthalee Pausawasdi

0850 - 0910
Endoscopic Management of Hilar 
Strictures - Where Are We Now?   
Arthur Kaffes

0910 - 0930
Approach to Endoscopic Resection of 
Colorectal Lesions   Noriya Uedo

1400 - 1700
Young Consultant and

 GI Fellows Forum
GI Motility Workshop

Guest Faculty:
Reuben Wong

Coordinators:
Yong-Yeh Lee

Co-Coordinators:
Alex Leow

Ng Kee Seong
Ngiu Chai Soon

TEA / VISIT TRADE EXHIBITS

LIVE DEMONSTRATIONS

LUNCH / VISIT TRADE EXHIBITS

Time
Date

Closing Remarks

0940 - 1000
TEA / VISIT TRADE EXHIBITS

REGISTRATION FEES

REGISTRATION FORM
Name

Institution

Mailing Address

Phone Fax

Email 

Specialty

For online registration and payment, please log on to
www.msgh.org.my

MSGH Member Yes No

PAYMENT

Date 

 

Signature

Payments can be made online to the following acount:

Account Name : Malaysian Society of Gastroenterology
  and Hepatology
Name of Bank : CIMB Bank Berhad
Address of Bank : Section 14, 24 Jalan 14/14, 46100 Petaling Jaya,
  Selangor Darul Ehsan.
Account Number : 80-0236652-5
Swift Code : CIBBMYKL
Please send the transaction slip to the Secretariat.

Enclosed is my payment of RM in favour of
“Malaysian Society of Gastroenterology and Hepatology”

Category

Doctor (MSGH Member)

Doctor (Non-MSGH Member)

Nurse / GIA

EUS Workshop

EMR / ESD Workshop

Young Consultant and
GI Fellows Forum

On or Before 
1st April 2018

RM 350

RM 400

RM 250

RM 100

RM 100

RM 100

RM 150

RM 150

RM 150

On Site

RM 400

RM 450

RM 300

Amount

TOTAL

6TH APRIL 2018 (FRIDAY)
0830 to 1230 hrs

Basic Hands-on EUS Workshop
Nonthalee Pausawasdi (Bangkok, Thailand)

1400 to 1600 hrs

EMR/ESD Workshop
Hwoon-Yong Jung (Seoul, Korea)

Noriya Uedo (Osaka, Japan)

0830 to 1600 hrs

GIA Course

8TH APRIL 2018 (SUNDAY)
1400 to 1700 hrs

Young Consultant and
GI Fellows Forum
Reuben Wong (Singapore)

7TH APRIL 2018 (SATURDAY)
0910 to 0940 hrs

MSGH Special Lecture and University 
of Malaya Distinguished Lecture:

Therapeutic Endoscopy -
Building on Basics

Thierry Ponchon (Lyon, France)

1900 to 2200 hrs

Workshop Dinner
Hilton Kuala Lumpur

7TH APRIL 2018 (SATURDAY) &
8TH APRIL 2018 (SUNDAY)

Live Demonstrations

HIGHLIGHTS


